TRADEMARKS ONLY

03-11-2002



Resubm

TRADEMARKS ONLY

of Patents and Trademarks:

	of Patents and Trademarks:	
DOCUMENT ID NO. 101915903 102009420	document or copy thereof. DOCUMENT ID NO. 101915903	
Name of Party(ies) conveying an interest:	Name and Address of Party(ies) receiving an interest:	
Sitara Networks, Inc. 60 Hickory Drive, 3rd Floor Waltham, MA 02154	Name: Sitara Networks, Inc. Street Address: 52 Second Avenue, Suite 200 City: Waltham State/Zip Code: Massachusetts 02451	
Entity:		
Entity: Individual(s) Association General Partnership Limited Partnership	Entity: Individual(s) Association	
General Partnership Limited Partnership		
XX_CorporationDelaware	General Partnership Limited Partnership	
Other	XX Corporation-State <u>Delaware</u>	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached:	Other	
yes _XX_ no	Citizenship	
3. Description of the interest conveyed:	If not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached:	
Assignment Change ofXX_ Other Name (Change of Address)	yes no	
Security Merger Agreement	(The attached document must not be an assignment) Additional name(s) and addresses attached: yes no	
Date of execution of attached document <u>August 31, 2000</u>		
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s). Additional sheet attached? XX yesno		
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) SEE ATTACHED	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: John J. Dabney FIRM: McDermott, Will & Emery Address: 600 13th Street, N.W. City/State/Zip: Washington, D.C. 20005-3096	6. Number of applications and registrations involved: _5_	
\ \	7 The \$ filing fee is enclosed.	
3/08/2002 TDIAZ1 00000114 500417 2285239) 1 FC:481 40.00 CH	8. XX Please charge the \$ 140.00 filing fee to (PREVIOUSLY Deposit Account No. 500417. SUBMITTED) (duplicate copy of this page attached)	
2 FC:482 100.00 CH	9. XX Please charge any deficiencies in fees or credit any overpayment to Deposit Account No. 500417.	
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE		
10. Statement and signature. To the best of my more ledge and belief, the foregoing info John J. Dabney Name of Person Signing Signature	Ormation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. March 1, 2002 Date	

TRADEMARK REEL: 002459 FRAME: 0638

Total number of pages comprising coversheet: 1

Schedule A for Sitara Networks, Inc.

Mark	Registration No.
SITARA AND DESIGN	2,285,239
MISCELLANEOUS DESIGN	2,317,075
SITARA	2,319,726
QOSWORKS	2,470,546
SITARA NETWORKS	2,473,868

WDC99 488844-1.045410.0010

TRADEMARK REEL: 002459 FRAME: 0639

CHANGE OF ADDRESS

Old address:

Sitara Networks, Inc. 60 Hickory Drive, 3rd Floor Waltham, MA 02154

EFFECTIVE AUGUST 31, 2000

New Address:

Sitara Networks, Inc. 52 Second Avenue, Suite 200 Waltham, MA 02451

RECORDED: 12/11/2001

WDC99 532457-1.045410.0010

TRADEMARK REEL: 002459 FRAME: 0640